
Counseling Schedule 
BPP 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – JAN 2018 BATCH 
Centre Code: 36058 D,                                   Programme Code: BPP,                                      Date:22/04/2018 

Address: Anand Kanishthya Mahavidyalaya, Waifad 

Note: 75% attendance is necessary for preparing Term End Examination. 

Schedule is subject to avaibility of course for. 

 

Course Code Session Day Date Time Academic Counsellors 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 01/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 01/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 08/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 08/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 15/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 15/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 22/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 22/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 29/04/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 29/04/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 06/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 06/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 13/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 13/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 20/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 20/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 27/05/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 27/05/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 03/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 03/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 10/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 10/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 17/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 17/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 24/06/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 24/06/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 01/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 01/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 08/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 08/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 15/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 15/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 22/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 22/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 29/07/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 29/07/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 05/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OSS101 Theory Sunday 05/08/2018 3 pm to 5 pm Pro. S M Sindhi 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 12/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 

OMT101 Theory Sunday 12/08/2018 11am to 1pm Pro. K P Gade 


